
CONTRACT PERSONNEL

Stock Contractors
Big Circle Rodeo   406-939-3889 marlene.dreesen@gmail.com
Big Circle Rodeo   406-939-3775 paul.eiker@gmail.com
Jacobs Rodeo 406-799-2205 tjlyman@yahoo.com
Red Eye Rodeo 406-560-0020 jskruzinq@icloud.com

Secretaries
Britney Corder 406-799-7449 bslyman21@yahoo.com

Marlene Dreesen 406-939-3889 marlene.dreesen@gmail.com
Torrie Eiker 406-939-1837 torrie.eiker@gmail.com

Katrina Kruzich 406-560-0933 jskruzinq@icloud.com
Christie Paulsen 406-399-1738 christiepaulsen32@gmail.com

Timers
Vickie Baumgartner 406-350-2988 vbaum@midrivers.com

Christina Clark 406-490-0415 gorodeo24@gmail.com
Kortney Diegel 406-939-2000 kdiegel@dawson.edu
Marlene Eiker 406-939-0091 marlene.eiker@gmail.com

Tiffany Greene 406-858-0852 fishmt83@gmail.com
Arlene Haugland   406-388-4547 arlenehaugland@gmail.com

Darci Jurenka 406-431-5673 darci.jurenka@yahoo.com
Katrina Kruzich 406-560-0933 jskruzinq@icloud.com
Haylee Langan 406-939-1807 haylee_lyn04@hotmail.com

Julie Long 406-261-2083 tiggersvirgo@hotmail.com
Kayla Matich 406-491-8262 kaylamatich@gmail.com
Betsy Moran 406-439-8743 betsyl1987@gmail.com

Debbie Newman 406-253-9591 skeeterfive@gmail.com
Fanci Pulliam 406-899-2522 fanciherman@msn.com

Kerri Schroeder 406-261-2650 kerri_schroeder64@yahoo.com
Leasa Stratton 406-580-9585 leasaistratton@gmail.com

Clown/Funny Man
Taran Dixon 406-590-0108 bullfabolous@icloud.com

Brandon Ihde 406-489-1885 trooper.barrelman@gmail.com
Jett Lorang 406-736-5605



Photographers
David Clumpner 406-304-9083 clumpner@gmail.com

Vicki Correia 406-880-0821 montanamagicphotography@hotmail.com
Justin Heidema 406-579-1611 justin.heidema@gmail.com
David Hollenback 406-596-0169 david.hollenback.photos@gmail.com

Bill Jarvis 406-531-9078 photos_btlp@hotmail.com
Mark LaRowe 406-577-6122 mark@marklarowephotography.com
Gerry Mooney   510-697-2907 gerrymooney@sbcglobal.net

Brendan Tringrove 775-397-5555 chutephotography.usa@gmail.com
Tamara Robb 406-930-1371 crzymtcwgrl@yahoo.com

Pick Up Men
Michael Beattie 406-459-1896 rev7v@live.com

Kaehl Berg 406-560-0020 kaehlb@yahoo.com
Justin Boggs 406-845-4705 boggsdrilling97@gmail.com
Lorin Larsen 406-486-5566

Brad Marshall 406-939-3287 marshall81bc@gmail.com
Quentin McCauley 406-459-2235 qem2@hotmail.com

Shane Moran 406-320-2580 betsyl1987@gmail.com
Tyler Myhre 406-942-0400 tymyhre@yahoo.com

Jackson Stephens 406-369-1321 18stepja@gmail.com
Cody Williams 406-581-4489 codytw@gmail.com

Pete White 406-890-3309 white.peter.a@gmail.com
Ben Wrzensinski 406-431-6824 spinner124@gmail.com

Announcers
Ray Champ 406-861-2935 ray_champ@hotmail.com
Garth Isbell 406-224-1158 isbellauction@gmail.com

Josh Linebaugh 307-899-0520 linebaughauction@gmail.com
Larry Lorang 406-736-5605 lacylarry@yahoo.com

Brad Narducci 406-314-1477 bradnarducci@gmail.com
Randy Taylor 605-431-6600 drtaylor.randy@gmail.com
Robert Toavs 406-480-0433 robert.toavs@gmail.com
Bo Wagner 406-647-2126 bo@govintagefive.com
Joe Warner  406-253-4151 glaciergold@centurytel.net



Music Director
Brad Narducci 406-314-1477 bradnarducci@gmail.com

Judges
Roger Bergstrom 406-780-0902 bergstrom77@yahoo.com

Ray Buffington   406-861-7200 rodeonow6468@icloud.com
Eric Christianson 406-250-6217 eschristianson8@yahoo.com

Don Clark   406-723-5097 cowboydc55@gmail.com
Jay Clark  406-491-8919 Hunt4life82@yahoo.com

Danny Halverson   406-749-1474 bunkhouseoriginals@gmail.com
Colter Heckman 406-799-4386 colterheckman@yahoo.com

Phil Luman   406-351-3215
Richard Marshall   406-263-6140 marshall_@hotmail.com

Ron Nelson   406-480-5106 cowboydup6@gmail.com
Jason Nentwig 406-644-2509 nentwig jason@gmail.com
Travis Sigman 406-925-0832 tsigman@live.com

Bullfighters
Judd Applegate 406-560-0137 judd2211@gmail.com

Kaehl Berg 406-560-0020 kaehlb@yahoo.com
Taran Dixon 406-590-0108 bullfabolous@icloud.com

Ryker Fenstermaker 208-312-2008 rykerfenstermaker@gmail.com
Sylvan LaCross 406-855-2184 s.lacross7@gmail.com
Travis Langan 406-939-5360 haylee_lyn04@hotmail.com
Shaw LaPlant 406-853-0637 shawlaplant@gmail.com

Kristopher Ledbeter 406-295-9124 kledbeter10@gmail.com
Shadrick Rich 406-407-5287 richdhadrick@gmail.com

Hunter Saltzman 406-860-1522 saltzmanhunter@yahoo.com
Ty Simenson 406-390-6651 simenson29@gmail.com

Chance Smith 406-788-1290 chanceelliots@gmail.com
Seth Spain 406-546-4991 seth.spain93@outlook.com

Tyler Svendsbye 406-344-2148 tsvendsbye@yahoo.com


